FEATURE SUMMARY
Maximum Brightness
Our LED Stop & Go Traffic Lights are the brightest
available, ensuring reliable communication in all
conditions, even in direct sunlight! Equipped with
two power supplies, so that the brightness remains
constant, providing maximal LED life.
AC / DC Input Voltage
Wide input voltage range of 10-32V AC/DC (except
for the YSG-115LED), so there is no need to stock a
12V & a 24V model.
Discrete Dimensions, Large Lights
The entire traffic light measures only 5”x10”x 2.5”,
while the lenses are nearly 4” in diameter. Has low-
profile sun visors to meet architectural requirements.
Robust Weather-Proof Housing
The light is encased in a reliable, two-piece housing
with the highest available UV rating. It is complete-
ly sealed to withstand all weather conditions.
Easy Installation
It mounts easily to the wall & has two knockouts for
simple conduit connection. Connect the wires to the
provided terminals & screw the two-piece design
together.
3 Year Warranty
Lights will be replaced due to defect within 3 years.
Made in Canada
Designed, manufactured and assembled in Canada
DevancoCanada.com(855) 931-3334Toll
Free
LED STOP & GO
TRAFFIC LIGHT
ORDERInG InFORMATIOn:
Choose your colour
The enclosure for our LED Stop & Go Traffic
Lights are available in either black or yellow.
Part#
YSG12-24LED: 10-32V AC/DC, Yellow
YSG115-LED: 120V AC, Yellow
BSG12-24LED: 10-32V AC/DC, Black
BSG115-LED: 120V AC, Black
ORDER OnLInE 24/7!
Visit www.devancocanada.com